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NOTE : Colour may different with actual colour. Please ask for the actual sample colour.
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  SMOOTH / ORIGINAL

  LINISH A   LINISH B

  SANDING LINISH

  SANDING  BRUSH SANDING
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  EMBOSS A   SANDING EMBOSS A

  EMBOSS B   SANDING EMBOSS B

  EMBOSS C   SANDING EMBOSS C

  EMBOSS D   SANDING EMBOSS D

  EMBOSS E   SANDING EMBOSS E

  EMBOSS F   SANDING EMBOSS F



5

CEILING

5
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CEILING 360 x 10 A

CEILING 310 x 10 B

CEILING 150 x 8

CEILING 225 x 18

CEILING 122 x 11

CEILING 70 x 10

CEILING 55 x 40 CEILING 52 x 16CEILING 68 x 25 CEILING 68 x 16

CEILING 100 x 40 CEILING 100 x 12 CEILING 96 x 15

CEILING 140 x 25 CEILING 124 x 8

CEILING 200 x 25

CEILING 175 x 18

CEILING 310 x 10 CEILING 248 x 10

CEILING 360 x 10 B CEILING 310 x 10 A

CL36010A

CL31010B

CL15008

CL22518

CL12211

CL07010

CL05540 CL05216CL06825 CL06816

CL10040 CL10012 CL09615

CL14025 CL12408

CL20025

CL17518

CL31010 CL24810

CL36010B CL31010A

W 360mm x H 10mm

W 310mm x H 10mm

W 150mm x H 8mm

W 225mm x H 18mm

W 122mm x H 11mm

W 70mm x H 10mm

W 55mm x H 40mm W 52mm x H 16mmW 68mm x H 25mm W 68mm x H 16mm

W 100mm x H 40mm W 100mm x H 12mm W 96mm x H 15mm

W 140mm x H 25mm W 124mm x H 8mm

W 200mm x H 25mm

W 175mm x H 18mm

W 310mm x H 10mm W 248mm x H 10mm

W 360mm x H 10mm W 310mm x H 10mm

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE PROFILEPROFILE PROFILE

PROFILE PROFILE PROFILE

PROFILE PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE PROFILE

PROFILE PROFILE

86 mm 86 mm 86 mm 86 mm

360 mm

10 mm

225 mm

18 mm

175 mm

18 mm

150 mm
8 mm

140 mm

25 mm
122 mm

11 mm

100 mm

40 mm
100 mm

12 mm
96 mm

15 mm
70 mm

10 mm

68 mm

25 mm
68 mm

16 mm
55 mm

40 mm

52 mm

16 mm

73,5 mm 73,5 mm 73,5mm 73,5mm

310 mm

10 mm

145 mm 145 mm

310 mm

10 mm

200 mm

25 mm

CEILING 200 x 15

CL20015

W 200mm x H 15mm

PROFILE

200 mm

15 mm

5

6 
m

m

3

310 mm
10 mm

6262626262

248 mm
10 mm

62 mm62 mm62 mm62 mm

43,5 mm

2,
8 

m
m

6,4

124 mm

8 mm
6262

152 mm

18 mm

CEILING  152 x 18
CL15218

W 152mm x H 18mm

PROFILE

150 mm

18 mm

CEILING  150 x 18
CL15018

W 150mm x H 18mm

PROFILE

170 mm 170 mm

360 mm

10 mm
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TAPPING SCREW 1,5 inch

CEILING of ROOM, CAN be CONCRETE
or ALUMUNIUM FURING FRAME

WP03016 as BONE

LEFT SIDE VIEW

300 30030

WP 30x16 as BONE BASE

1

3

FRONT VIEW

CEILING CL10012

2

TAPPING SCREW 0,75 inch

WALL

USE CM02806 to COVER GAP BETWEEN WALL & CL10012,
APPLY PVC GLUE & NAIL GUN

CODE WIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH
FIRE GRADE

FORMALDEHYDE TERMITE

CL36010

CL31010

CL24810

CL15008

CL14025

CL12408 

CL12211

CL10040

CL10012

CL09615

CL06825

CL06816

CL07010

CL05540

CL05216

ENV 717-1:2004 ASTM D3345-08

BRITISH STANDARD 476 : PART 6 : 1989 CLASS 2
BRITISH STANDARD 476 : PART 7 : 1997 CLASS 2

ASTM E84 : 2009C CLASS B
METERmmmm

360

310

248

150

140

124

122

100

100

96

68

68

70

40

52

10

10

10

8

25

8

11

40

12

15

25

16

10

55

16

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85 

5.85

5.85

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS 

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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ROOF & 
FASCIA

10
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120 mm

16 mm

CORRUGATED ROOFING 288 x 40 FASCIA 240 x 32

WALL PANEL OUTDOOR 120 x 16

CR28840 FC24032

WPO12016

W 288mm x H 40mm W 240mm x H 32mm

W 120mm x H 16mm

PROFILE PROFILE

PROFILE

240 mm

32 mm

155 mm

16 mm288 mm

20 mm
40 mm

42 mm

85 mm
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DETAIL A

3D VIEW of ROOF

DETAIL B

MUST be USE WATER PROOFING LAYER

PT. LATRADE BATAM INDONESIA

DETAIL A

3D VIEW of ROOF

DETAIL B

MUST be USE WATER PROOFING LAYER

PT. LATRADE BATAM INDONESIA

DETAIL A

3D VIEW of ROOF

DETAIL B

MUST be USE WATER PROOFING LAYER

PT. LATRADE BATAM INDONESIA

CODE WIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH

FIRE GRADE

FORMALDEHYDE TERMITE

CR28840

FC24032 

WPO12016

ENV 717-1:2004 ASTM D3345-08

BRITISH STANDARD 476 : PART 6 : 1989 CLASS 2

BRITISH STANDARD 476 : PART 7 : 1997 CLASS 2

ASTM E84 : 2009C CLASS B
METERmmmm

288

240 

120

40

32

16

5.85

5.85

5.85

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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With its low maintenance,

sleek appearance, easy installation 

design, our column panel are the 

ultimate addition to your building 

stylise and protect it.

COLUMN 
PANEL

14
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12 mm

210 mm

236 mm

310 mm

31
0 

m
m

274 mm

339 mm

35 mm

275 mm

75 mm

500 mm

75
 m

m

225 mm

150 mm

400 mm

15
0 

m
m

232 mm

25 mm

100 mm

25 mm

250 mm

10
0 

m
m

188 mm

12 mm

88 mm

12 mm

30 mm

30 mm

35 mm

12 mm

248 mm

24
8 

m
m

148 mm

14
8 

m
m

248 mm

14
8 

m
m

157 mm157 mm

369 mm

610 mm

COLUMN PANEL 279 x 18 COLUMN PANEL 232 x 25

COLUMN PANEL 100 x 25

COLUMN PANEL 339 x 35

COLUMN PANEL 225 x 150

COLUMN PANEL 275 x 75

COLUMN PANEL 188 x 12
COLUMN PANEL JOINT 

30 x 30

COLUMN PANEL 88 x 12 OCTAGON COLUMN 35 x 12

CIRCLE COLUMN DIAMETER 236 x 12

CP27918 CP23225

CP10025

CP33935

CP225150

CP27575

CP18812
CPJ03030

CP18812 + CP08812 + CPJ03030

OC03512 + CP18812

OC03512 + CP08812

OC03512 + OC03512

CP23225 + CP10025

CP08812 OC03512

CCD23612

W 279mm x H 18mm W 232mm x H 25mm

W 100mm x H 25mm

W 339mm x H 35mm

W 225mm x H 150mm

W 275mm x H 75mm

W 188mm x H 12mm W 30mm x H 30mm

W 88mm x H 12mm W 35mm x H 12mm

W 236mm x H 12mm

PROFILE PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE
PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE PROFILE

PROFILE

279 mm

18 mm
40 mm

16

27
 m

m

16,8
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CONCRETE COLUMN
ex: 241 x 241mm

01

WP03016 as BONE

FISHER SCREW

02 03

TAPPING SCREW

CP27918

PVC GLUE / SILICON GLUE

PVC GLUE / SILICON GLUE

04 05

-

13/11/2015

RIFALDI

-

COLUMN PANEL INSTALLATION GUIDEGRM

NTS

-

-

-

-DO NOT SCALE DWG

CHECKED:

TYPE OF M/C:

EST.WT(KG):

SHRINKAGE:

MAT'L:

SCALE

PART NO:

PROJECTION

-

UNIT:

DATE:

DRAWN:

MM

NO OF CAVITY:

CLIENT:

MODEL:

TITLE:

SHT    OF

Drawing change without notice

CP27918

PT. LATRADE BATAM INDONESIA

CONCRETE COLUMN
ex: 241 x 241mm

01

WP03016 as BONE

FISHER SCREW

02 03

TAPPING SCREW

CP27918

PVC GLUE / SILICON GLUE

PVC GLUE / SILICON GLUE

04 05

-

13/11/2015

RIFALDI

-

COLUMN PANEL INSTALLATION GUIDEGRM

NTS

-

-

-

-DO NOT SCALE DWG

CHECKED:

TYPE OF M/C:

EST.WT(KG):

SHRINKAGE:

MAT'L:

SCALE

PART NO:

PROJECTION

-

UNIT:

DATE:

DRAWN:

MM

NO OF CAVITY:

CLIENT:

MODEL:

TITLE:

SHT    OF

Drawing change without notice

CP27918

PT. LATRADE BATAM INDONESIA
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH

FIRE GRADE

FORMALDEHYDE TERMITE

CP27918

CCD23612

CP33935

CP27575

CP225150

CP23225

CP10025

CP18812

CP08812

CPJ03030

OC03512

ENV 717-1:2004 ASTM D3345-08

BRITISH STANDARD 476 : PART 6 : 1989 CLASS 2

BRITISH STANDARD 476 : PART 7 : 1997 CLASS 2

ASTM E84 : 2009C CLASS B

METERmmmm

279

236

339

275

225

232

100

188

88

30

35

18

12

35

75

150

25

25

12

12

30

12

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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Durable, sleek, easy installation and low 

maintenance decking it is the ideal product 

for indoor and outdoor use as it made to 

withstand the elements of nature

DECKING

18
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300 mm

32 mm

280 mm

28 mm

138mm

52mm52mm52mm52mm52mm

138mm
200 mm

25 mm

48mm48mm48mm48mm

168 mm

20 mm

168 mm

20 mm

153 mm

40 mm

153 mm

32 mm

153 mm

25 mm

140 mm

28 mm

140 mm

28 mm

140 mm

28 mm 140 mm

22 mm

120 mm

23 mm

100 mm

20 mm
100 mm

15 mm

90 mm

32 mm

90 mm

28 mm

45 mm

35 mm

42 mm

28 mm

30 mm

16 mm

DECKING 300 x 32

DECKING SOLID 168 x 20

DECKING 153 x 32

DECKING SOLID 
140 x 28

DECKING 100 x 20

DECKING 90 x 28 DECKING BONE 45 x 35

DECKING 
STARTER

42 x 28

DECKING
BONE
30 x 16

DECKING 100 x 15 DECKING 90 x 32

DECKING 140 x 22 DECKING 120 x 23

DECKING END 
140 x 28

DECKING TONGUE
AND GROOVE 140 x 28

DECKING 153 x 25

DECKING 168 x 20

DECKING 153 x 40

DECKING HONEYCOMB
(2 OPTIONS SIZE OF DECKING)

138 x 28  /  52 x 28

DECKING HONEYCOMB
(2 OPTIONS SIZE OF DECKING)

200 x 25  /  48 x 25

DB30032

DBS16820

DB15332

DBS14028

DB10020

DB09028 DB04535

DS04228

DB03016

DB10015 DB09032

DBS14022 DB12023

DBE14028

DBTG14028

DB15325

DB16820

DB15340

DB28028 DB20025

W 300mm x H 32mm

W 168mm x H 20mm

W 153mm x H 32mm

W 140mm x H 28mm

W 100mm x H 20mm

W 90mm x H 28mm W 45mm x H 35mm
W 42mm x H 28mm

W 30mm x H 16mm

W 100mm x H 15mm W 90mm x H 32mm

W 140mm x H 22mm W 120mm x H 23mm

W 140mm x H 28mm

W 140mm x H 28mm

W 153mm x H 25mm

W 168mm x H 20mm

W 153mm x H 40mm

W 280mm x H 28mm W 200mm x H 25mm

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE PROFILE

PROFILE PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE PROFILE

168 mm

20 mm

DECKING 168 x 20 A

DB16820A

W 168mm x H 20mm

PROFILE

140 mm

28 mm

DECKING 140 x 28

DB14028

W 140mm x H 28mm

PROFILE

42 mm

25 mm
42 mm

DECKING 
STARTER

42 x 25

DS04225

W 42mm x H 25mm

PROFILE

40 mm

25 mm

DECKING
BONE

40 x 25

DB04025

W 40mm x H 25mm

PROFILE
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83 mm

7 mm

83 mm

5 mm

Step
01

Step
03

Step
02

Step
04

Step
05

Step
06

DECKING CLIP 28 / 5

DECKING CLIP 83 x 5

DECKING CLIP 83 x 7

DECKING CLIP 25 - 28/3

ADC 28/5

DC08305/4

DC08307/4

ADC 25 - 28/3

28 mm / 5 mm

W 83 mm x H 5 mm

W 83 mm x H 7 mm

25 mm - 28 mm / 3 mm

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

DECKING CLIP 20 / 3

ADC 20/3

20 mm / 3 mm

PROFILE

DECKING CLIP 25 - 28/5

ADC 25 - 28/5

25 mm - 28 mm / 5 mm

PROFILE
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01

02

03

04

05

06
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DB28028

DB16820

DB15332

DBS14028

DB14028

DBTG14028

DDG14028

DDF14028

DB12023

DB10020

DS04225

CODE WIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH
FIRE GRADE

FORMALDEHYDE TERMITE
ENV 717-1:2004 ASTM D3345-08

BRITISH STANDARD 476 : PART 6 : 1989 CLASS 2

BRITISH STANDARD 476 : PART 7 : 1997 CLASS 2

ASTM E84 : 2009C CLASS B

METERmmmm

280

168

153

140

140

140

140

140

120

100

42

28

20

32

28

28

28

28

28

23

20

25

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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DOOR 
SYSTEM

GRM fire reterdant composite wood 

door profile and frame produce a 

smooth aesthetically pleasing design 

and finish. They have an integrated

architrave with fine curved edges and a 

finish that enhances the overall

appeal of our GRM fire retardant

composite wood door and frame profile 

24
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248 mm

40 mm

30 mm

25 mm

45 mm

65 mm

SECTION A-A

22
10

880

CONCRETE

WALL

FISHER
SCREW

TAPPING
SCREW

 3 inch

FLOOR

AA

12
0 3

3

CONCRETE,
THICKNESS
= 120mm

DOOR FRAME
COVER 45x65

DOOR FRAME
100x30

APPLY GLUE

DOOR FRAME
STOPPER 30x25

DOOR,
THICKNESS 40mm

FISHER SCREW

���
���

��

��

�&�2�1�&�5�(�7�(��
�7�+�,�&�.�1�(�6�6
� ���������P�P

DOOR PROFILE 248 x 40

DOOR FRAME 120 x 50 DOOR FRAME 100 x 45

DOOR FRAME 185 x 70 DOOR FRAME 150 x 45

DOOR FRAME 100 x 30

WINDOW FRAME 70 x 40

DOOR FRAME COVER 45 x 65 DOOR FRAME STOPPER 30 x 25

DP24840

DF12050 DF10045

DF18570 DF15045

DF10030

WF07040

DF10030 + DFC04565 + 
DFS03025

DFC04565 DFS03025

W 248mm x H 40mm

W 120mm x H 50mm W 100mm x H 45mm

W 185mm x H 70mm W 150mm x H 45mm

W 100mm x H 30mm

W 70mm x H 40mm

W 45mm x H 65mm W 30mm x H 25mm

PROFILE

PROFILE PROFILE

PROFILE PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE PROFILE

WINDOW FRAME 25 x 16

WF02516

W 25mm x H 16mm

PROFILE

120 mm

50 mm

78 mm

37 mm

100 mm

45 mm34 mm

62 mm

70 mm

40 mm

13

25 mm

10 mm

15 mm

16 mm

100 mm

30 mm

49,5 mm38,5 mm

150 mm

30 mm

107 mm

45 mm

185 mm

70 mm

20145mm
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DP24840

DF18570

DF15045

DF12050

DF10045

248

185

150

120

100

40

70

45

50

45

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CODE WIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH
FIRE GRADE

FORMALDEHYDE TERMITE
ENV 717-1:2004 ASTM D3345-08

BRITISH STANDARD 476 : PART 6 : 1989 CLASS 2

BRITISH STANDARD 476 : PART 7 : 1997 CLASS 2

ASTM E84 : 2009C CLASS B

METERmmmm
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Natural timber look, Durable, Water

Resistant and Easy Installation Facades. 

An artwork which brings warmth and low 

maintenance that is ideal to apply for 

residential and commercial application.

28
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300 mm

75 mm
280 mm

40 mm

250 mm

100 mm

250 mm

100 mm

220 mm

50 mm

90 mm

25 mm

50 mm

75 mm

50 mm

50 mm

200 mm

100 mm

150 mm

100 mm

150 mm

75 mm

BRACKET with
DYNABOLT

FS200100 REINFORCE with
HOLLOW STEEL 4x3inch x 5mm

FLOOR

BRACKET with
DYNABOLT

HOLLOW STEEL
4x3inch x 5mm

FS200100

FRONT VIEW

AA

SECTION A-A

CEILING

FRONT VIEW

AA

SECTION A-A

CEILING

FACADE SCREEN 300 x 75 FACADE SCREEN 280 x 40 FACADE SCREEN 250 x 100

FACADE SCREEN 220 x 50 FACADE SCREEN 200 x 100

FACADE SCREEN 90 x 25FACADE SCREEN 150 x 75A

FACADE SCREEN 250 x 100A

FACADE SCREEN 150 x 100

FACADE SCREEN
50 x 75

FACADE SCREEN
W/CLIP
50 x 50

FS30075 FS28040 FS250100

FS22050 FS200100

FS09025FS15075A

FS250100A

FS150100

FS05075
FSC05050

W 300mm x H 75mm W 280mm x H 40mm W 250mm x H 100mm

W 220mm x H 50mm W 200mm x H 100mm

W 90mm x H 25mmW 150mm x H 75mm

W 250mm x H 100mm

W 150mm x H 100mm

W 50mm x H 75mm W 50mm x H 50mm

PROFILE PROFILE PROFILE

PROFILE PROFILE

PROFILEPROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE

PROFILE
PROFILE50 mm

75 mm

FACADE SCREEN
50 x 75 A

FS05075A

W 50mm x H 75mm

PROFILE

50 mm

50 mm

FACADE SCREEN
50 x 50

FS05050

W 50mm x H 50mm

PROFILE

150 mm

75 mm

FACADE SCREEN 150 x 75

FS15075

W 150mm x H 75mm

PROFILE
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31

FS25010

FS22050

FS200100

FS150100

FS09025

250

220

200

150

90

100

50

100

100

25

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CODE WIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH
FIRE GRADE

FORMALDEHYDE TERMITE
ENV 717-1:2004 ASTM D3345-08

BRITISH STANDARD 476 : PART 6 : 1989 CLASS 2

BRITISH STANDARD 476 : PART 7 : 1997 CLASS 2

ASTM E84 : 2009C CLASS B

METERmmmm
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Imagine what you can do with our 

composite fence system, simply          

innovative and versatile.

FENCING

32
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120 mm

120 mm

40 mm

80 mm

FP30050

FP120120

PC12271

PC10050

VPC15508

300

120

122

100

155

50

120

71

50

8

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FENCING POST 120 x 120 POST COVER 80 x 40

FP120120 PC08040

W 120mm x H 120mm W 80mm x H 40mm

71 mm

122 mm

POST COVER 122 x 71

PC12271

W 122mm x H 71mm

PROFILEPROFILE

175 mm

175 mm

POST SUPPORT 175 x 175

PS175175

W 175mm x H 175mm

PROFILE

28 mm

6 mm

CONNECTOR SCREEN POST 28 x 6

CSP02806

W 28mm x H 6mm

PROFILE
50 mm

50 mm

MID SCREEN POST 50 x 50

MSP05050

W 50mm x H 50mm

PROFILE

71 mm

71 mm

POST COVER 71 x 71

PC07171

W 71mm x H 71mm

PROFILE
90 mm

75 mm

POST COVER 90 x 75

PC09075

W 90mm x H 75mm

PROFILE

50 mm

50 mm

END SCREEN POST 50 x 50

ESP05050

W 50mm x H 50mm

PROFILE

100 mm

50 mm

POST COVER 100 x 50

PC10050

W 100mm x H 50mm

PROFILE PROFILE

300 mm

50 mm 155 mm

8 mm

155 mm

155 mm

275 mm

155 mm

FENCING 300 x 50 VARIABLE POST COVER 155 x 8

FP30050 VPC15508

W 300mm x H 50mm W 155mm x H 8mm

PROFILE PROFILE

CODE WIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH
FIRE GRADE

FORMALDEHYDE TERMITE
ENV 717-1:2004 ASTM D3345-08

BRITISH STANDARD 476 : PART 6 : 1989 CLASS 2

BRITISH STANDARD 476 : PART 7 : 1997 CLASS 2

ASTM E84 : 2009C CLASS B

METERmmmm
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A

A

FRONT VIEW

SECTION B-B

SECTION A-A

BB

A

20
00

B

HOLLOW STEEL 2x2 inch

POST COVER
FP30050 is INSERTED
ONE by ONE

FP120120

1

2

2000

Detail B

HOLLOW STEEL 2x2inch

PLATE STEEL 120x120mm

DYNA BOLT M10

10

CONCRETE

Detail A HOLLOW STEEL 2x2inch

FP120120

A

A

FRONT VIEW

SECTION B-B

SECTION A-A

BB

A

20
00

B

HOLLOW STEEL 2x2 inch

POST COVER
FP30050 is INSERTED
ONE by ONE

FP120120

1

2

2000

Detail B

HOLLOW STEEL 2x2inch

PLATE STEEL 120x120mm

DYNA BOLT M10

10

CONCRETE

Detail A HOLLOW STEEL 2x2inch

FP120120

A

A

FRONT VIEW

SECTION B-B

SECTION A-A

BB

A

20
00

B

HOLLOW STEEL 2x2 inch

POST COVER
FP30050 is INSERTED
ONE by ONE

FP120120

1

2

2000

Detail B

HOLLOW STEEL 2x2inch

PLATE STEEL 120x120mm

DYNA BOLT M10

10

CONCRETE

Detail A HOLLOW STEEL 2x2inch

FP120120

A

A

FRONT VIEW

SECTION B-B

SECTION A-A

BB

A

20
00

B

HOLLOW STEEL 2x2 inch

POST COVER
FP30050 is INSERTED
ONE by ONE

FP120120

1

2

2000

Detail B

HOLLOW STEEL 2x2inch

PLATE STEEL 120x120mm

DYNA BOLT M10

10

CONCRETE

Detail A HOLLOW STEEL 2x2inch

FP120120

A

A

FRONT VIEW

SECTION B-B

SECTION A-A

BB

A

20
00

B

HOLLOW STEEL 2x2 inch

POST COVER
FP30050 is INSERTED
ONE by ONE

FP120120

1

2

2000

Detail B

HOLLOW STEEL 2x2inch

PLATE STEEL 120x120mm

DYNA BOLT M10

10

CONCRETE

Detail A HOLLOW STEEL 2x2inch

FP120120



35



36

HANDRAIL
Imagine what you can do with our composite

handrail, simply innovative and versatile.
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